e - - Pa— - -

[ i ' ; - T CONTRACT IO COBE —[PAGT ~OF PAGTS
* AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT o e
3 AMENDMENT /MODIFICATION MO, | Tl SIT1 5. PROJECT NO. (I ap )
Five (5) ] ¢ _?jfj’ : RES-87-396 dtd 4/25/88 _
6 ISSUED BY ; CODE 7 : T ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Ttem 6] CODEI ‘ -
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555
T NAME mbibﬁéss OF CONTHACTOR (No., streef, county, State and ZIP Code) i) [SA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
The Regents of the University of California
Office of Researeh Development and Administration 56 BATED @RE TIEN 11
University of California
Santa Barbara, California 3106 ; ‘ lo&.zgpuﬁanonorcomr'mc JORDER
X NRC-04-87-396
[106. OATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE [FACILITY CODE -3/5/86

11, THIS ITEMONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numberad solicitation is amended as sot forth in ltem 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D is exended, B is not ex.

tended. 2
Offers must ack nowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the foliowing methods:

(a) By completing ltems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference 1o the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN KREJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire 10 change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
letter, provided each telegram o letter makes reference 1o the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROFPRIATION DATA (If required)

B&R No.: 60-19-20-03 FIN No.: D1341 APPN No,: 31X0200.608 Obligate: $150,000,00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

V) [A THIS THANGE ORDER TS 155 ED PURSUANT TO- (Specify outhorty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-
- g THACT ORDER NO, IN ITEM JOA .

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/CRDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a4 changes in peying office,
appropriotion date, ¢te ) SET FORTH INITEM 14, PUTISUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(8)."

C. THISSUPPLENVENTAL AGREEME NT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

A — e+ e e - -—
D. OTHER (Specily type of modifice lian and authorily)

X Limitation of Funds til_a‘u_sgz FAR 52,232-22

E. MPORTANT: Contractor @ 15 Not, D is required 10 $ign this document and return . Copies to the issuing office

18 DESCRIPTION OF AMEMDMENT MMOBIFICATION (Organiied by UCH section headings, including solicitation/con tract subject mitter where feosible |
The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding to the contract. Now,
therefore, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Section G.1, Consideration, paragraphs “2" and "3" are revised to read as follows:
- 48 Total funds currently available for payment and allotted to this contract
are increased by $150,000.00 from $450,000.00 to $600,000.00."

“3, It is estimated that the amount .currently allotted will cover performance
of work required to produce the reporting requirements through
July 20, 1988 as identified in Figure 6.1 (page 20) of the Contractor's
(:;C:::'l& provided herein, all terms a1 d conditions of the document refarenced in tem 9A or 10A, as heretatare changed, remaing unchanged and in full lurce
L] .
TSA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) T6A. NAME AND TITLE OF COMNTRALCTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Paul J, Edgeworth

158 COMNTRACTIIE OFFEROR . BT TRED]16E. T S TAT i’i’i’)'{'?\gﬁffu"’f\"" i “Ti6C BATL S GNLD
! -
{ 4 {‘ #
‘ Yy : lk’ L s 7/ j
Signiterne of peren Roriced ti sign : wre of GShtr g O icer
{54 om gyt it et 5 (1] 'y ) tracting ) ' ! : )4 f
g - Y4 7

NSN 754001152 8070

STANDARD FORM J0 (Y V. 108 )
FREVIOUS E0ITION UNUSABLE 170199 880606 Rttt bp BEA o
! FAR (48 CF R) 53243
C -87-396 PDR



NRC-04-87-396
Modification No, 5
Page 2 of 2

technical proposal.”

A1l other terms and conditions remain unchanged, including the contract
total amount of $716,056.00,



